TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Patriot Funding Limited Partnership		110/20/2003	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Patriot Funding, LLC
Street Address:	495 Old Connecticut Path
City:	Framingham
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01701
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MASSACHUSETTS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2064663	PATRIOT FUNDING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)523-6850

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617 305 2140

Email: george.tuttle@hklaw.com

Correspondent Name: George W. Tuttle
Address Line 1: 10 St. James Avenue
Address Line 2: Holland & Knight LLP

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02116

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	762692-8/PATRIOTFUNDING
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George W. Tuttle
Signature:	/george tuttle/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003351 FRAME: 0610

900053649

Date:	07/20/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=gjp32000#page1.tif source=gjp32000#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003351 FRAME: 0611

this t

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY OF PATRIOT FUNDING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO PATRIOT FUNDING, LLC

This Certificate of Conversion to limited liability company is being duly executed and filed by Patriot Funding Limited Partnership, a Massachusetts limited partnership (the "Partnership") and Patriot Funding, LLC, to convert the Partnership to a Massachusetts limited liability company pursuant to the provisions of the Massachusetts Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act").

- 1. The Partnership's name when it was originally formed on August 4, 1993 in the Commonwealth of Massachusetts was Patriot Funding Limited Partnership.
- 2. The Partnership's name as of immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company is Patriot Funding Limited Partnership.
- 3. The name of the limited liability company into which the Partnership shall be converted as set forth in the certificate of organization of the limited liability company shall be Patriot Funding, LLC.
- 4. The conversion of the Partnership to a Massachusetts limited liability company shall be effective upon the filing of this Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company and a certificate of organization of the limited liability company with the Secretary of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company, dated as of October 2003.

PATRIOT FUNDING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, by, NEW ENGLAND FUNDING, INC., its General Partner

James F. Picciotto, Manager

PATRIOT FUNDING, LLC

503432_v1

857306

CHECK# 62620

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP GENERAL LAWS, CHAPTER 109

Iplan Transmiller

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH

LIMITED PARTNERSHI	P FILIN	NG HAS BEEN	APPROVI	ED FOR FILIN
THIS OFFICE ON:_	20	Octuber		2003
PURSUANT TO MASSAC	HUSET	TTS GENERAL	LAWS, C	HAPTER 109.
	<u> </u>	٠		_
				•
				•

RECORDED: 07/20/2006

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003351 FRAME: 0613